South Carolina

Team Champion: Chesnee

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Carson Robertson
Ella Sheppard
Emma Sheppard
Cienna Heiselman
Grace Beeson
Audrey Naughten
Vivian Urriola
MiHeaven Evans
Givyn Dyer
Serenity State
Alyciah Thomas
Makayla Vasser
Kyrra Shipman-Lutz
Aislynn Castillo

School
Catawba Ridge
Conway
Conway
James F. Byrnes
Lexington

Rock Hill

May River
Chester

Airport

Gaffney

Rock Hill

Union County
River Bluff
Greenwood



