

## South Carolina

### Team Champion: Chesnee

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Carson Robertson	Catawba Ridge
105	Ella Sheppard	Conway
110	Emma Sheppard	Conway
115	Cienna Heiselman	James F. Byrnes
120	Grace Beeson	Lexington
125	Audrey Naughten	Rock Hill
130	Vivian Urriola	May River
135	MiHeaven Evans	Chester
140	Givyn Dyer	Airport
145	Serenity State	Gaffney
155	Alyciah Thomas	Rock Hill
170	Makayla Vasser	Union County
190	Kyrra Shipman-Lutz	River Bluff
235	Aislynn Castillo	Greenwood